

Manatee County IFB#11-1528DC-REBID CONVENTION BUREAU ROOF RESTORATION- Bid A B

Bid Spreadsheet
Prepared by
Karins Engineering Group, Inc.

Base Bid A- 150 Days				All Steel Building & Components / Tubular Div Gibsonton, Florida				All Steel Consultants, Inc. Palmetto, Florida				Britt Construction Oakland, Florida				DeLesline Construction Palmetto, Florida				Mason Roofing Bradenton, Florida				Marbek Construction Co. Clermont, Florida				West Cost Florida Enterprises Fort Myers, Florida			
A.	Fixed Price Work	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total		
1	General Conditions			LS	\$32,000.00			LS	\$15,000.00			LS	\$30,490.00			LS	\$10,692.00			LS	\$0.00			LS	\$50,000.00			LS	\$37,100.00		
2	Mobilization			LS	\$19,000.00			LS	\$15,000.00			LS	\$65,000.00			LS	\$30,046.50			LS	\$54,531.00			LS	\$30,000.00			LS	\$56,935.00		
3	New Structural Steel	1,550	\$100.27	LF	\$155,418.50	1,550	\$70.00	LF	\$108,500.00	1,550	\$40.00	LF	\$62,000.00	1,550	\$42.94	LF	\$66,557.00	1,550	\$63.18	LF	\$97,929.00	1,550	\$40.00	LF	\$62,000.00	1,550	\$53.73	LF	\$83,281.50		
4	Bolted Steel Connections	150	\$26.67	EA	\$4,000.50	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$44.00	EA	\$6,600.00	150	\$58.00	EA	\$8,700.00	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$45.90	EA	\$6,885.00		
5	Steel Plate for Bolted Connections	150	\$16.67	EA	\$2,500.50	150	\$50.00	EA	\$7,500.00	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$55.00	EA	\$8,250.00	150	\$58.00	EA	\$8,700.00	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$69.36	EA	\$10,404.00		
6	Gutters	1,750	\$21.18	LF	\$37,065.00	1,750	\$36.00	LF	\$63,000.00	1,750	\$11.00	LF	\$19,250.00	1,750	\$37.97	LF	\$66,447.50	1,750	\$13.61	LF	\$23,817.50	1,750	\$11.00	LF	\$19,250.00	1,750	\$24.82	LF	\$43,435.00		
7	Downspouts	550	\$26.19	LF	\$14,404.50	550	\$17.00	LF	\$9,350.00	550	\$11.00	LF	\$6,050.00	550	\$12.00	LF	\$6,600.00	550	\$13.61	LF	\$7,485.50	550	\$11.00	LF	\$6,050.00	550	\$24.82	LF	\$13,651.00		
8	Sloped Roof Coating System	130,000	\$1.89	SF	\$245,700.00	130,000	\$1.59	SF	\$206,700.00	130,000	\$2.00	SF	\$260,000.00	130,000	\$2.20	SF	\$286,000.00	130,000	\$2.28	SF	\$296,400.00	130,000	\$2.00	SF	\$260,000.00	130,000	\$2.19	SF	\$284,700.00		
9	Epoxy Coating System	39,000	\$2.92	SF	\$113,880.00	39,000	\$2.52	SF	\$98,280.00	39,000	\$2.54	SF	\$99,060.00	39,000	\$2.67	SF	\$104,130.00	39,000	\$1.48	SF	\$57,720.00	39,000	\$2.54	SF	\$99,060.00	39,000	\$3.60	SF	\$140,400.00		
10	Acrylic Coating System	3,550	\$3.93	SF	\$13,951.50	3,550	\$3.00	SF	\$10,650.00	3,550	\$3.00	SF	\$10,650.00	3,550	\$2.63	SF	\$9,336.50	3,550	\$1.04	SF	\$3,692.00	3,550	\$3.00	SF	\$10,650.00	3,550	\$4.85	SF	\$17,217.50		
11	Metal Roof Deck Repair	2,000	\$7.50	SF	\$15,000.00	2,000	\$3.00	SF	\$6,000.00	2,000	\$6.00	SF	\$12,000.00	2,000	\$8.88	SF	\$17,760.00	2,000	\$11.50	SF	\$23,000.00	2,000	\$6.00	SF	\$12,000.00	2,000	\$17.05	SF	\$34,100.00		
12	Discretionary Work			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00		
TOTAL FIXED PRICE WORK					\$727,920.50				\$620,230.00				\$650,000.00				\$687,419.50				\$666,975.00				\$634,510.00				\$803,109.00		

Bid B - 120 DAYS				All Steel Building & Components / Tubular Div				All Steel Consultants, Inc.				Britt Construction				DeLesline Construction				Mason Roofing				Marbek Construction Co.				West Cost Florida Enterprises			
A.	Fixed Price Work	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total	Estimate	Unit Price	Unit	Total		
1	General Conditions			LS	\$32,000.00			LS	\$15,000.00			LS	\$30,490.00			LS	\$16,428.15			LS	\$0.00			LS	\$50,000.00			LS	\$37,100.00		
2	Mobilization			LS	\$19,000.00			LS	\$15,000.00			LS	\$65,000.00			LS	\$69,880.38			LS	\$0.00			LS	\$30,000.00			LS	\$56,935.00		
3	New Structural Steel	1,550	\$100.27	LF	\$155,418.50	1,550	\$70.00	LF	\$108,500.00	1,550	\$40.00	LF	\$62,000.00	1,550	\$41.96	LF	\$65,038.00	1,550	\$0.00	LF	\$0.00	1,550	\$40.00	LF	\$62,000.00	1,550	\$53.73	LF	\$83,281.50		
4	Bolted Steel Connections	150	\$26.67	EA	\$4,000.50	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$43.00	EA	\$6,450.00	150	\$0.00	EA	\$0.00	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$45.90	EA	\$6,885.00		
5	Steel Plate for Bolted Connections	150	\$16.67	EA	\$2,500.50	150	\$50.00	EA	\$7,500.00	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$53.75	EA	\$8,062.50	150	\$0.00	EA	\$0.00	150	\$35.00	EA	\$5,250.00	150	\$69.36	EA	\$10,404.00		
6	Gutters	1,750	\$21.18	LF	\$37,065.00	1,750	\$36.00	LF	\$63,000.00	1,750	\$11.00	LF	\$19,250.00	1,750	\$37.10	LF	\$64,925.00	1,750	\$0.00	LF	\$0.00	1,750	\$11.00	LF	\$19,250.00	1,750	\$24.82	LF	\$43,435.00		
7	Downspouts	550	\$26.19	LF	\$14,404.50	550	\$17.00	LF	\$9,350.00	550	\$11.00	LF	\$6,050.00	550	\$11.73	LF	\$6,451.50	550	\$0.00	LF	\$0.00	550	\$11.00	LF	\$6,050.00	550	\$24.82	LF	\$13,651.00		
8	Sloped Roof Coating System	130,000	\$1.89	SF	\$245,700.00	130,000	\$1.59	SF	\$206,700.00	130,000	\$2.00	SF	\$260,000.00	130,000	\$2.15	SF	\$279,500.00	130,000	\$0.00	SF	\$0.00	130,000	\$2.00	SF	\$260,000.00	130,000	\$2.19	SF	\$284,700.00		
9	Epoxy Coating System	39,000	\$2.92	SF	\$113,880.00	39,000	\$2.52	SF	\$98,280.00	39,000	\$2.54	SF	\$99,060.00	39,000	\$2.61	SF	\$101,790.00	39,000	\$0.00	SF	\$0.00	39,000	\$2.54	SF	\$99,060.00	39,000	\$3.60	SF	\$140,400.00		
10	Acrylic Coating System	3,550	\$3.93	SF	\$13,951.50	3,550	\$3.00	SF	\$10,650.00	3,550	\$3.00	SF	\$10,650.00	3,550	\$2.57	SF	\$9,123.50	3,550	\$0.00	SF	\$0.00	3,550	\$3.00	SF	\$10,650.00	3,550	\$4.85	SF	\$17,217.50		
11	Metal Roof Deck Repair	2,000	\$7.50	SF	\$15,000.00	2,000	\$3.00	SF	\$6,000.00	2,000	\$6.00	SF	\$12,000.00	2,000	\$8.68	SF	\$17,360.00	2,000	\$0.00	SF	\$0.00	2,000	\$6.00	SF	\$12,000.00	2,000	\$17.05	SF	\$34,100.00		
12	Discretionary Work			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$0.00			LS	\$75,000.00			LS	\$75,000.00		
TOTAL FIXED PRICE WORK					\$727,920.50				\$620,230.00				\$650,000.00				\$720,009.03				NO BID				\$634,510.00				\$803,109.00		

Totals based on unit prices and may vary from actual BID submitted

